
 



Company Name Booth Number Alpha Order Booth Number

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 100 Abilene Convention and Visitors Bureau 218

Bee Equipment Sales 101 Advanced Drainage Systems 410

Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 102 A-Lert Roof Systems 305

Terra Pave 103 American National Leasing Company 306

County Progress 104 Arrow-Magnolia International, Inc 515

Trane Commercial Services 105 ATMAX Equipment Co. 109

Welch State Bank 106 Avel eCare, LLC 505

Purple Wave Auction 107 Bee Equipment Sales 101

Computer Transition Services, Inc. 108 BG Chemical 512

ATMAX Equipment Co. 109 BIS Digital, Inc. 206

Centurion Planning & Design 200 Bruckner Truck Sales 308

Wright Asphalt Products Company 201.203 Burns Architecture, LLC 214

The Railroad Yard 202 Butler-Cohen Design + Build 302

Five G Security 204 BuyBoard 519

GrantWorks, Inc. 205 C.M. Company Auctions 409

BIS Digital, Inc. 206 Centurion Planning & Design 200

Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott 207 Cimline/Durapatcher 209

Level 5 Architecture 208 Compact Construction Company 506.508

Cimline/Durapatcher 209 Computer Transition Services, Inc. 108

SAFE-D 210 County Progress 104

Qmatic 211 Diamond Mowers 404

Goldsmith Solutions 212 East Texas Truck Systems 514

Kofile Technologies 213 eBONDS 516

Burns Architecture, LLC 214 eCourtDate 421

Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 215 Enviro Tech Services, Inc 509

M&R Roofing 216 ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions 310

Resound Networks 217 Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions, Inc. 215

Abilene Convention and Visitors Bureau 218 Five G Security 204

PowerCurve Inc. 219 Freese and Nichols 413

Nextlink Internet 300 Goldsmith Solutions 212

Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP 301 GrantWorks, Inc. 205

Butler-Cohen Design + Build 302 Guardian Security Solutions, LC 407



Texas Political Subdivisions 303 HOK Architects 304

HOK Architects 304 Holt Truck Centers 313

A-Lert Roof Systems 305 iDocket.com 414

American National Leasing Company 306 K&L Supply 523

Southern Tire Mart 307 Kirby-Smith Machinery 318

Bruckner Truck Sales 308 Kirby-Smith Machinery A

Vulcan Materials 309 Kofile Technologies 213

ENVIROTX - Roadway and Site Solutions 310 Komatsu Architecture 405

Security Benefit
311 Level 5 Architecture 208

The PlayWell Group, Inc. 312 Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP 301

Holt Truck Centers 313 Lubbock Grader Blade 521

Visionality 314 M&R Roofing 216

VR Systems, Inc. 315 McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC 401

Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 316 National Association of Counties 502

Vialytics 317 NextEra Energy Resources 400

Kirby-Smith Machinery 318 Nextlink Internet 300

Texas Association of Counties 319 P2 Emulsions 503

Texas Association of Counties 321 Parsons Roofing 525

NextEra Energy Resources 400 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott 207

McCreary, Veselka, Bragg & Allen, PC 401 Perma-Patch 402

Perma-Patch 402
Phoenix Scarifier Systems, by MHL Systems

501

TxLAP - University of Texas at Arlington 403 PowerCurve Inc. 219

Diamond Mowers 404 Prime Source Roofing 504

Komatsu Architecture 405 Purple Wave Auction 107

Tiger Corporation 406 Qmatic 211

Guardian Security Solutions, LC 407 R-3 CC LLC 411

Railroad Commission of Texas 408 Railroad Commission of Texas 408

C.M. Company Auctions 409 Resound Networks 217

Advanced Drainage Systems 410 Rock Asphalt 517

R-3 CC LLC 411 ROMCO Equipment 412

ROMCO Equipment 412 SAFE-D 210

Freese and Nichols 413 SecureTech Systems, Inc 510



iDocket.com 414 Security Benefit 311

The Garland Company 415 Southern Tire Mart 307

Unique Paving Materials Corp 417 Teague Nall and Perkins, Inc. 316

Texas Association of Counties 418 Terra Pave 103

Texas Correctional Industries 419 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service 102

Texas Association of Counties 420 Texas Association of Counties 319

eCourtDate 421 Texas Association of Counties 321

Texas Battery Co., Inc 500 Texas Association of Counties 418

Phoenix Scarifier Systems, by MHL Systems 501 Texas Association of Counties 420

National Association of Counties 502 Texas Battery Co., Inc 500

P2 Emulsions 503 Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 100

Prime Source Roofing 504 Texas Correctional Industries 419

Avel eCare, LLC
505 Texas County and District Retirement System 513

Compact Construction Company 506.508 Texas Plains Trails Region 511

Texas Road and Sign Supply 507 Texas Political Subdivisions 303

Enviro Tech Services, Inc 509 Texas Road and Sign Supply 507

SecureTech Systems, Inc 510 The Garland Company 415

Texas Plains Trails Region 511 The PlayWell Group, Inc. 312

BG Chemical 512 The Railroad Yard 202

Texas County and District Retirement System 513 Tiger Corporation 406

East Texas Truck Systems 514 Trane Commercial Services 105

Arrow-Magnolia International, Inc 515 TxLAP - University of Texas at Arlington 403

eBONDS 516 Unique Paving Materials Corp 417

Rock Asphalt 517 United Ag & Turf 527

USDA-Rural Development 518 USDA-Rural Development 518

BuyBoard 519 Vialytics 317

Lubbock Grader Blade 521 Visionality 314

K&L Supply 523 VR Systems, Inc. 315

Parsons Roofing 525 Vulcan Materials 309

United Ag & Turf 527 Warren Cat B

Kirby-Smith Machinery A Welch State Bank 106

Warren Cat B Wright Asphalt Products Company 201.203


